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Marcador/ || Buraco/ || Brancas/ | | Amarelas/ Tempo de Jogo/
Marker Hole White Yellow Par S A B c Pace of play
1 475 458 5 11 0:20 0:20
2 366 345 4 3 0:13 0:33
3 390 348 4 9 0:20 0:53
4 177 157 3 13 0:12 1:05
5 434 417 5 15 0:16 1:21
6 414 362 4 1 0:18 1:39
7 408 323 4 5 0:15 1:54
8 213 194 3 7 0:14 2:08
9 262 240 4 17 0:12 2:20
Out 3139 2844 36
Attention to slow play. Note 2; Rule ace of play - 4h 40m
Course Rating 71.6 69.1 72.9 70.3
Slope 128 123 | 124 | 18|
Marcador/| | Buraco/ || Brancas/ | | Amarelas/ Tempo de Jogo/
Marker || Hole || White || Yellow Far sl A B ¢ Pace of play
10 315 298 4 6 0:14 0:14
1 268 251 4 16 0:14 0:28
12 325 290 4 8 0:14 0:42
13 180 161 3 12 0:13 0:55
14 380 326 4 14 0:16 1:11
15 332 311 4 4 0:16 1:27
16 145 137 3 18 0:13 1:40
17 478 460 5 10 0:20 2:00
18 447 432 5 2 0:20 2:20
In 2870 2666 36
Total 6009 5510 72
TOTAL GROSS
Assinatura Marcador | Marker's Signature:
HANDICAP
Assinatura Jogador / Player's Signature: TOTAL NET
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Distancias em Metros: Distances in Meters:
* Dos Tees: * From Tees:
ao centro dos Greens center of the Green
* Dos Fairways: 100 150 200 * From Fairway:
a entrada dos Greens entrance of the Green
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